
Transportation Board of Directors
NDOT Director’s Report
Kristina Swallow, P.E. 

January 13, 2020



State Fatalities Report



Change Orders (CO) SFY 18-19

$11M
Sum of all Cos

3% of Total Paid

$830K
Sum of COs 

Requested by 
Contractors

$333M
Sum of All Contract 

Bid Amounts

$344M
Sum of Actual 
Amount Paid

0.2% Sum of 
Contractor 

Requested CO of 
Actual Amount Paid

$11M
Sum of all COs



Asphalt Escalation

Cost 
Increase 
$132,549

Cost 
Reduction
$1,775,110

Net Reduction 
$1,642,561



Fuel Escalation

Cost 
Increase
$164,030

Cost 
Reduction

$0



Leadership Team Update



Kristina Swallow, P.E., NDOT Director
kswallow@dot.nv.gov | (775) 888-7440 

mailto:kswallow@dot.nv.gov

	�
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

